


DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/07/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSE
EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI 400051

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JUNE'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

CDSL

25920Asian Paints Limited 1 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 2 0

1582Basf India Limited 3 0

1286Ceat Limited 4 0

79Gol Offshore Ltd 5 0

2452Grindwell Norton Ltd 6 0

130Hemisphere Properties India Limited 7 0

6000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 8 0

790Honeywell Automation India Limited 9 0

3090Huhtamaki India Limited 10 0

1050Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 11 0

755Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 12 0

0Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 13 0

500Nelco Limited 14 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 15 0

8050Pidilite Industries Ltd 16 0

600Rallis India Limited 17 0

5280Siemens Limited 18 0

4075Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 19 0

2726SKF India Limited 20 0

186Summit Securities Limited 21 0

15562Tata Chemicals Limited 22 0

4930Tata Coffee Limited 23 0



70Tata Communications Limited 24 0

2162Tata Consultancy Services Limited 25 0

75436Tata Consumer Products Limited 26 0

8900Tata Elxsi Ltd 27 0

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 28 0

60Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 29 0

53211Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 30 0

1490Tata Steel Long Products Limited 31 0

38095Tata Steel Ltd 32 0

5271Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 33 0

208376The Tata Power Company Limited 34 0

1659The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 35 0

330Thomas Cook (India) Limited 36 0

72580Titan Company Limited 37 0

16360Trent Limited 38 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 39 0

1574Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 40 0

12060Voltas Limited 41 0

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE,2022 TO JUNE,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 2158 2158  1192581  1193705  1125 

--  -- 2 2160 2160  1194266  1195390  1125 

--  -- 3 751 751  453156  453405  250 

--  -- 4 820 820  481186  482760  1575 

 4075 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/07/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSE
EXCHANGE PLAZA
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX
BANDRA EAST
MUMBAI 400051

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JUNE'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSDL

106280Asian Paints Limited 1 0

800Bal Pharma Limited 2 0

2349Basf India Limited 3 0

1601Ceat Limited 4 0

216Gol Offshore Ltd 5 0

3300Grindwell Norton Ltd 6 0

416Hemisphere Properties India Limited 7 0

12470Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 8 0

145Honeywell Automation India Limited 9 0

1250Huhtamaki India Limited 10 0

950Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 11 0

1594Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 12 0

2000Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 13 0

4290Nelco Limited 14 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 15 0

151Pidilite Industries Ltd 16 0

5250Rallis India Limited 17 0

15402Siemens Limited 18 0

2315Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 19 0

940SKF India Limited 20 0

186Summit Securities Limited 21 0

23559Tata Chemicals Limited 22 0

6510Tata Coffee Limited 23 0



80Tata Communications Limited 24 0

4665Tata Consultancy Services Limited 25 25

77826Tata Consumer Products Limited 26 0

10900Tata Elxsi Ltd 27 10

18058Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 28 0

5Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 29 0

2076807Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 30 50

1730Tata Steel Long Products Limited 31 0

65639Tata Steel Ltd 32 0

10235Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 33 0

422104The Tata Power Company Limited 34 0

1282The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 35 0

17373Thomas Cook (India) Limited 36 0

91740Titan Company Limited 37 30

23430Trent Limited 38 0

337Valecha Engineering Limited 39 0

3858Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 40 0

16013Voltas Limited 41 0

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE,2022 TO JUNE,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 1532 1532  894321  894365  45 

--  -- 2 1833 1833  1037236  1037805  570 

--  -- 3 521 521  357976  359145  1170 

--  -- 4 747 747  451996  452370  375 

--  -- 5 944 944  538726  538880  155 

 2315 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/07/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

BSE
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR
DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAI 400023

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JUNE'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

CDSL

25920Asian Paints Limited 1 0

272Automobile Corporation Of Goa 
Limited

 2 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

1582Basf India Limited 4 0

599Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

600Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 7 0

40Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 8 0

1286Ceat Limited 9 0

0Chembond Chemicals Limited 10 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 11 0

0Ecoplast Limited 12 0

1017Forbes & Co Ltd 13 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 14 0

358Gokak Textiles Limited 15 0

79Gol Offshore Ltd 16 0

2452Grindwell Norton Ltd 17 0

130Hemisphere Properties India Limited 18 0

6000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 19 0

790Honeywell Automation India Limited 20 0

3090Huhtamaki India Limited 21 0

1050Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 22 0

755Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 23 0



0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 24 0

0Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 25 0

500Nelco Limited 26 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 27 0

8050Pidilite Industries Ltd 28 0

600Rallis India Limited 29 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 30 0

5280Siemens Limited 31 0

4075Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 32 0

2726SKF India Limited 33 0

186Summit Securities Limited 34 0

0Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 35 0

15562Tata Chemicals Limited 36 0

4930Tata Coffee Limited 37 0

70Tata Communications Limited 38 0

2162Tata Consultancy Services Limited 39 0

75436Tata Consumer Products Limited 40 0

8900Tata Elxsi Ltd 41 0

0Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 42 0

60Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 43 0

53211Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 44 0

1490Tata Steel Long Products Limited 45 0

38095Tata Steel Ltd 46 0

5271Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 47 0

450Tayo Rolls Limited 48 0

208376The Tata Power Company Limited 49 0

1659The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 50 0

330Thomas Cook (India) Limited 51 0

72580Titan Company Limited 52 0

16360Trent Limited 53 0

86Trf Limited 54 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 55 0

1574Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 56 0

12060Voltas Limited 57 0

22500Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 58 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE,2022 TO JUNE,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 2158 2158  1192581  1193705  1125 

--  -- 2 2160 2160  1194266  1195390  1125 

--  -- 3 751 751  453156  453405  250 

--  -- 4 820 820  481186  482760  1575 

 4075 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



DATE:

To,

SRL
No.

NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/07/2022

DEMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

BSE
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
25TH FLOOR
DALAL STREET
FORT MUMBAI 400023

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE
EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 
HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS
PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 
 
WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 
REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 
THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JUNE'2022

REMAT TRANSACTED 
QUANTITY

NSDL

106280Asian Paints Limited 1 0

740Automobile Corporation Of Goa 
Limited

 2 0

800Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

2349Basf India Limited 4 0

1153Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 7 0

0Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 
Ltd

 8 0

100Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 9 0

40Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 10 0

1601Ceat Limited 11 0

49920Chembond Chemicals Limited 12 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 13 0

100Ecoplast Limited 14 0

1290Forbes & Co Ltd 15 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 16 0

225Gokak Textiles Limited 17 0

216Gol Offshore Ltd 18 0

3300Grindwell Norton Ltd 19 0

416Hemisphere Properties India Limited 20 0

12470Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 21 0

145Honeywell Automation India Limited 22 0

1250Huhtamaki India Limited 23 0



950Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 24 0

1594Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 25 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 26 0

2000Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 27 0

4290Nelco Limited 28 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 29 0

151Pidilite Industries Ltd 30 0

5250Rallis India Limited 31 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 32 0

15402Siemens Limited 33 0

2315Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 34 0

940SKF India Limited 35 0

186Summit Securities Limited 36 0

0Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 37 0

23559Tata Chemicals Limited 38 0

6510Tata Coffee Limited 39 0

80Tata Communications Limited 40 0

4665Tata Consultancy Services Limited 41 25

77826Tata Consumer Products Limited 42 0

10900Tata Elxsi Ltd 43 10

18058Tata Investment Corporation  
Limited

 44 0

5Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 
Shares

 45 0

2076807Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 
Shares

 46 50

1730Tata Steel Long Products Limited 47 0

65639Tata Steel Ltd 48 0

10235Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 
Limited

 49 0

200Tayo Rolls Limited 50 0

422104The Tata Power Company Limited 51 0

1282The Tinplate Company Of India 
Limited

 52 0

17373Thomas Cook (India) Limited 53 0

91740Titan Company Limited 54 30

23430Trent Limited 55 0

620Trf Limited 56 0

337Valecha Engineering Limited 57 0

3858Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 58 0

16013Voltas Limited 59 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 60 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



CERTIFICATE NUMBER     DISTINCTIVE NUMBERSERIAL
 NO.      FROM TO -- TO     FROM 

LIST OF DEMATERIALISED CERTIFICATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE,2022 TO JUNE,2022

TOTAL SHARES

Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 --

--  -- 1 1532 1532  894321  894365  45 

--  -- 2 1833 1833  1037236  1037805  570 

--  -- 3 521 521  357976  359145  1170 

--  -- 4 747 747  451996  452370  375 

--  -- 5 944 944  538726  538880  155 

 2315 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


